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32109 นางสาวชนิสรา  จามร  1 3.5 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
32126 นางสาวศศปิระภา  ฤกษจันทร  2 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
32135 นางสาวกชกร  ไกลกลาง  3 4 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
32140 นางสาวขนิษฐา  อังวัชรปราการ  4 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  14.0  14.0 3.60   0.00 3 3 ผ
32144 นางสาวชุติกาญจน  พานทอง  5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
32145 นางสาวญาณิศา  วิมลภกัตร  6 4 3.5 3.5 2.5 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 3.26   0.00 3 3 ผ
32146 นางสาวญานิกา  ศิลาวุธ  7 4 3.5 2.5 1.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
32149 นางสาวณัฐธิชา  แดงสวัสด์ิ  8 4 2 2 2 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผ
32150 นางสาวดวงกมล  จันทรางกูร  9 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
32151 นางสาวทัศนีย  เสนหา 10 2.5 2 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 2.5 1.5  14.0  14.0 2.39   0.00 3 3 ผ
32154 นางสาวนภสร  พิศมัยรัตน 11 4 2.5 1 2 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.91   0.00 3 3 ผ
32156 นางสาวบุญฑิตา  รุงสวาง 12 4 3.5 4 2 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผ
32158 นางสาวพรสวรรค  แสงจันทร 13 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.67   0.00 3 3 ผ
32161 นางสาวเพชรลดา  เข็มกลัด 14 4 2 1 2.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3.5  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
32164 นางสาวยศวดี  หมื่นทิว 15 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
32165 นางสาวรสสคุนธ  บุตรน้ําเพ็ชร 16 4 2.5 3 2.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
32166 นางสาวรัชฎาภรณ  ลมืสวัสดิ์ 17 4 2.5 2 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
32169 นางสาวลลดิา  นพกาล 18 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
32174 นางสาววิภาพรณ  ใตชมภู 19 3.5 2 1 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  14.0  14.0 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
32177 นางสาวศิริรัตน  ศรีขอ 20 4 1.5 1 3 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
32185 นางสาวคีตภัทร  มาลัยลอย 21 4 2 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
32207 นางสาวพิมลภสั  คชเสน 22 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3  14.0  14.0 3.71   0.00 3 3 ผ
32210 นางสาวมุทิตา  สัตยานิคม 23 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.78   0.00 3 3 ผ
32218 นางสาวสาริศา  เมืองซอง 24 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
32219 นางสาวสริินชุ  แสนสคุต 25 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.91   0.00 3 3 ผ
32226 นางสาวอัมพวรรณ  หลายประสทิธิ์ 26 3.5 2.5 1 3 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 3 2  14.0  14.0 2.67   0.00 3 3 ผ
32232 นางสาวจรรยาพร  อานุภาเวนะวัฒน 27 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32235 นางสาวชยุดา  ดิษฐาพร 28 4 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32262 นางสาวสพุรรษา  กายสทิธิ์ 29 4 3.5 4 4 4 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
32278 นางสาวจิรัชยา  มีสุข 30 4 2.5 1 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
32283 นางสาวชลธิชา  บุตะเขียว 31 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.89   0.00 3 3 ผ
32294 นางสาวธมลวรรณ  คชเสน 32 4 3 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
32307 นางสาวรัตนากร  คงลอย 33 4 4 3 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 3  14.0  14.0 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
32310 นางสาวศรัณยา  เชื้อหอม 34 3.5 3 4 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
32326 นางสาวจุฑามาศ  ฉ่ําชูศรี 35 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
32388 นางสาวพรพนา  แซตั้น 36 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
32394 นางสาวมุศรา  รัตนถิรสกุล 37 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
34506 นางสาวณัตินี  ธนสถิตย 38 4 2.5 2 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 4  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34507 นางสาวสติานันธ  ศิริวงศ 39 4 3.5 4 3 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32109 นางสาวชนิสรา  จามร  1 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32126 นางสาวศศปิระภา  ฤกษจันทร  2 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32135 นางสาวกชกร  ไกลกลาง  3 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32140 นางสาวขนิษฐา  อังวัชรปราการ  4 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.60   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32144 นางสาวชุติกาญจน  พานทอง  5 ผ  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32145 นางสาวญาณิศา  วิมลภกัตร  6 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.26   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32146 นางสาวญานิกา  ศิลาวุธ  7 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32149 นางสาวณัฐธิชา  แดงสวัสด์ิ  8 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32150 นางสาวดวงกมล  จันทรางกูร  9 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32151 นางสาวทัศนีย  เสนหา 10 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.39   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32154 นางสาวนภสร  พิศมัยรัตน 11 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.91   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32156 นางสาวบุญฑิตา  รุงสวาง 12 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32158 นางสาวพรสวรรค  แสงจันทร 13 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.67   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32161 นางสาวเพชรลดา  เข็มกลัด 14 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32164 นางสาวยศวดี  หมื่นทิว 15 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32165 นางสาวรสสคุนธ  บุตรน้ําเพ็ชร 16 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32166 นางสาวรัชฎาภรณ  ลมืสวัสดิ์ 17 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32169 นางสาวลลดิา  นพกาล 18 ผ  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32174 นางสาววิภาพรณ  ใตชมภู 19 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32177 นางสาวศิริรัตน  ศรีขอ 20 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32185 นางสาวคีตภัทร  มาลัยลอย 21 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32207 นางสาวพิมลภสั  คชเสน 22 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.71   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32210 นางสาวมุทิตา  สัตยานิคม 23 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.78   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32218 นางสาวสาริศา  เมืองซอง 24 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32219 นางสาวสริินชุ  แสนสคุต 25 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.91   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32226 นางสาวอัมพวรรณ  หลายประสทิธิ์ 26 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.67   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32232 นางสาวจรรยาพร  อานุภาเวนะวัฒน 27 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา
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32235 นางสาวชยุดา  ดิษฐาพร 28 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32262 นางสาวสพุรรษา  กายสทิธิ์ 29 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32278 นางสาวจิรัชยา  มีสุข 30 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32283 นางสาวชลธิชา  บุตะเขียว 31 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.89   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32294 นางสาวธมลวรรณ  คชเสน 32 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32307 นางสาวรัตนากร  คงลอย 33 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32310 นางสาวศรัณยา  เชื้อหอม 34 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32326 นางสาวจุฑามาศ  ฉ่ําชูศรี 35 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32388 นางสาวพรพนา  แซตั้น 36 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32394 นางสาวมุศรา  รัตนถิรสกุล 37 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34506 นางสาวณัตินี  ธนสถิตย 38 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34507 นางสาวสติานันธ  ศิริวงศ 39 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา


